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DIN Rail Industrial POE Unmanaged Switch

CUG-828EAT CUG-428GEAT CUG-428GEBT CUG-600GEAT CUG-421GEAT CUG-423GEAT

Supported modules

SFP Gigabit Ethernet
SFP Fast Ethernet

Number of Ports

Maximum Number of Ports
Gigabit 10/100/1000Mbps - 4 4 6 4 4

Fast Ethernet 10/100 Mbps 8 - — - — _
Number of PoE Ports 8 4 4 4 4 4
Multi-mode fiber port - - - - 2 (SC) -
Single-mode fiber port - - - - - 2 (SC)
SFP port 1000Mbps 2 — — - — _

SFP port 100/1000Mbps

Power Input

-48VDC

48VDC o = (] _ — _
24/48VDC - [ J - [ J [} [}
Power Budget 240W 120W 240W 120W 120W 120W
PoE Technology Supported PoE/PoE+ PoE/PoE+ POE/POE+/PoE++ PoE/PoE+ PoE/PoE+ PoE/PoE+

Installation Options

DIN-Rail Mounting

Supported Operating Temperature

-10 to 60°C
-40 to 75°C

Standards & Approvals

CE/FCC [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]
UL 60950-1 - ° ° ° ° °
EN 50121-4 ) ° ° () () )
EN 61000-6-2 ) ° ° ) ° °
EN 61000-6-4 ° ) ° ° ) )



